
Hallenspielplan  Hildesheim, SH Stadtmitte  ( 405102 )
Pfaffenstieg
31134   Hildesheim (OT Mitte)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

SG Börde Handball

JSG Weserbergland

SG Börde Handball

DJK BW Hildesheim

SG Börde Handball

JSG Weserbergland

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

DJK BW Hildesheim

JSG Weserbergland

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.11.2024 14:00 LL Männer DJK BW Hildesheim HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

DJK BW Hildesheim

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

TSV Anderten

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

DJK BW Hildesheim

TSV Anderten

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

DJK BW Hildesheim

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

TSV Anderten

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

DJK BW Hildesheim

TV E. Sehnde

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

TuS Wettbergen

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

TuS Wettbergen

TV E. Sehnde

DJK BW Hildesheim

TuS Wettbergen

TV E. Sehnde

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

11:30

13:30

16:00

18:30

RK2 MJD

ROL F

RK F

VL F

RK M

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim III

TS Großburgwedel II

TSV Burgdorf II

HF Aerzen

SV Garßen-Celle

Eintracht Hildesheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 18:00 LL Männer DJK BW Hildesheim VfL Hameln II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.03.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

DJK BW Hildesheim

TV E. Sehnde

TV E. Sehnde

Hannoverscher SC

TV E. Sehnde

DJK BW Hildesheim

Hannoverscher SC

TV E. Sehnde

DJK BW Hildesheim

TV E. Sehnde

Hannoverscher SC

TV E. Sehnde

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

DJK BW Hildesheim

TV E. Sehnde

TSV Anderten

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Anderten

DJK BW Hildesheim

TSV Anderten

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TV E. Sehnde

DJK BW Hildesheim

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TV E. Sehnde

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Sportfreund... 1947 e.V.

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Sportfreund... 1947 e.V.

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

DJK BW Hildesheim

Sportfreund... 1947 e.V.

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


